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Student Information
Student Name

Costa, Florian A.

Last Name Goes By

Phone

650-464-3788

Student Language

English

Schedule Information
Per Term SectionID

First Semester

S1
51
S1
S1
S1
S1
S1
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MD120SXX9-01
SS172AS581-02
LA1425LA1-01
FL610AFA1-01
SC503ASC1-02
MA330SMA1-05
SS101SUS1-04

Second Semester

S2
S2
S2
S2
S2
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82
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FAB04SFA9-02
:8S8172A882-02
LA142SLA2-01
FL610AFA2-01
SC503ASC2-02
MA330SMA2-05
581018U82-04

Parent Information
Parent Name

Costa, Christine

Nick Name

 Phone
650-464-3788 Cell

Summit High School

Student Schedule

Perm |ID Gender Grade

296683 M 11

Birth Date

11/28/1999

Resolved Race/Ethnicity

White

Course

MD120SXX9 - Unassigned Off Campus
8S172ASS1 - AP Psychology

LA142SLA1 - Contemporary Lit and Comp
FL610AFA1 - AP Spanish

SC503ASC1 - AP Physics

MA330SMA1 - Pre-Calculus

:8S101SUS1 - US History

FAB04SFA9 - Digital Photography 1
SS172ASS2 - AP Psychology
LA142SLA2 - Contemporary Lit and Comp
FL610AFA2 - AP Spanish

SC503ASC2 - AP Physics

MA330SMA2 - Pre-Calculus

S$S101SUS2 - US History

Extension  Type

Year; 2015-2016
Report: STU202

Address O
?
1789 NW Wild Rye Cir EJ"
Bend, OR 97703 -
n
Enter Date Leave Date 6
09/10/2015 3.
QO
-0
>
Teacher Room

Placeholder Staff, ¢ :Off Campus

Tompkins, E. ‘C204
Reynolds, C. C103
Montoya, J. A107
Strauser, E. A113
Bussmann, H. A206
Johnson, J. C203
Boone, K. ‘B132
Tompkins, E. C204
Reynolds, C. C103
Montoya, J. A107
Strauser, E. A113
Bussmann, H. A206
Johnson, J. C203
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